

Loan # _____ 409052

MORTGAGE-SATISFACTION

THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a corporation of the United States of America, does certify the(those) mortgage(s)

dated	June 14, 1966		
given by	MOYINA CONSTRUCTION C	CO., co-partners, GEORGE F. CR	AIN, JR., who took
	title as GEORGE F. CR	AIN and SAMUEL A. HERRERA	_ The Mortgagor(s)
Recorded in the	County of Klamath	State of Oregon	
on the date of	June 15, 1966	n an an an anna an an an ann an a' a' an anna an a	······································
in the book or A	uditors File No. <u>M-66</u>	Record of Mortgages_	
on page or Index	x No6199		
Fee or Micro Fil	m No 6986		
Reception No.		Reel No	
Together with th	e debt(s) thereby secured, is(are	e) fully paid, satisfied and discharged.	
Executed pursual	nt to appropriate resolution on	October 11, 1991	
		RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION THE BENJ. FRAN	
		SAVINGS AND LOA	N ASSOCIATION
		By Cothy A	O'Hallaren

Cathy S. O'Hollaren R.T.C. Delegated Authority

STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah } ss

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by <u>Cathy S. O'Hollaren</u> an authorized officer of THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, a corporation of the United States, on behalf of said corporation on the date last above written.

A	OFFICIAL SEAL MALINDA FRIEND
	NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 007048
MY	COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 28, 1995

Maline Nime

My Commission Expires:

AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: Waldo & Eileen Brown 1902 Carlson Klamath Falls, Or. 97603

L-1714 Rev. 1/90 WHITE: Customer

CANARY: Loan File

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed	for record at reques	t of	The	Benj. 1	Franklin		the	27th	dav
of	Jan.	A.D., 19	92at	2:12	o'clock _	P_M., and du	ily recorded in V	Vol. M92	uuy
		of	Mor	<u>tgages</u>	·	on Page	,		,
					Eve	lyn Biehn 🕚	County Clerk		
FEE	\$8.00					Dantene			